ZUR BESTELLUNG - hier klicken -

Weilweine - Rotweine - Roséweine - Edelsiifie Weine

Weine aus ltalien

Apulien

Azienda Agricola Conti Zecca

Leverano

Cantalupi Riserva 1999
Primitivo Conti Zecca 2000
NERO Conti Zecca 2000

Emilia-Romagna

Vallona
Castello di Serravalle

Cabernet Sauvignon 2000
Cabernet Sauvignon Selezione 1999
Cabernet Sauvignon Selezione 2000
Kampanien

Marisa Cuomo

Furore
Ravello Rosso Riserva DOC 1998
Furore Rosso Riserva DOC 1998

LA CORONA

GROSSE WEINE — KLEINE SUNDEN

9,30
9,30

44,00

9,40
14,90
14,90

38,30

39,90


mailto:info@lacorona.de

Marken

Poderi Capecci San Savino
Ascoli Piceno

Fedus Marche Sangiovese IGT

Quinta Regio Marche Rosso IGT

Piemont

Azienda Agricola Elio Grasso
Montforte d’Alba

Barbera d’Alba ,Vigna Martina”
Barolo ,Gavarini Vigna Chiniera”
Barolo ,Gavarini Vigna Chiniera”
Barolo ,Gavarini Vigna Chiniera”
Barolo ,Ginestra Case Mate”
Barolo ,Ginestra Case Mate”
Barolo ,Ginestra Case Mate”
Barolo ,Riincot”

Barolo ,Riincot”

HASTAE

Quorum, Barbera d'Asti
Quorum, Barbera d'Asti

2003

2001

2005

1998
2001
2003

1998
2001
2003

1997
1998

2000
2001

LA CORONA

GROSSE WEINE — KLEINE SUNDEN

11,80

21,60

24,00

58,40
62,00
62,00

42,40
48,00
52,00

75,00
75,00

63,00
63,00



Azienda Agricola Monfalletto
Cordero di Montezemolo

La Morra

Barbera d’Alba ,Funtani” Magnum
Barolo Bricco Gattera DOCG

Barolo Monfalletto DOCG

Barolo Monfalletto DOCG

Barolo Monfalletto DOCG Magnhum
Barolo Enrico VI DOCG

Azienda Vitivinicola Armando Parusso
Montforte d'Alba

Langhe Rosso ,Bricco Rovella” DOC
Barbera d’Alba Superiore DOC

Barolo ,Mariondino” DOCG

Barolo ,Bussia Vigna Munie” DOCG
Barolo ,Bussia Vigna Munie” DOCG Magnum

Barolo ,Bussia Vigna Rocche” DOCG

Barolo ,Bussia Vigna Rocche” DOCG Magnum
Azienda Agricola Bruno Rocca
Barbaresco

Barbaresco ,Rabaja”

Barbaresco ,Copparossa”

1999
1997
1997
1998
1998

1998

1999

2000

1998

1998
1998

1998
1998

1998

1998

LA CORONA

GROSSE WEINE — KLEINE SUNDEN

66,00
47,60
33,20
33,20
86,80

43,40

16,00
29,00
49,90

58,80
auf Anfrage!

58,80
auf Anfrage!

63,60

63,60



Azienda Agricola Albino Rocca
Barbaresco

Barbera ,Gepin” DOC

Barbaresco ,Brich Ronchi” DOCG

Barbaresco ,Brich Ronchi” DOCG Magnum

Barbaresco ,Brich Ronchi” DOCG

Toskana

Siro Pacenti
Montalcino

Rosso di Montalcino DOC
Rosso di Montalcino DOC 0,375l
Rosso di Montalcino DOC
Rosso di Montalcino DOC 0,375l

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Ciacci Piccolomini d’Aragona
Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino ,Vigna Pianrosso”
DOCG

Brunello di Montalcino ,Vigna Pianrosso”
Riserva DOCG

2000

1998
1998
1999

1999
1999
2000
2000

1995
1997
1999

1997

1995

LA CORONA

GROSSE WEINE — KLEINE SUNDEN

24,00

46,00
99,00
46,00

24,10
14,00
24,10
14,00

62,60
76,40
86,20

61,25

115,00



Val di Suga
Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Brunello di Montalcino ,Vigna Spuntali” DOCG

Brunello di Montalcino ,Vigna Spuntali” DOCG
Brunello di Montalcino ,Vigna Spuntali” DOCG

ZUR BESTELLUNG - hier klicken -

AGB’s

1997

1995
1997
1999

LA CORONA

GROSSE WEINE — KLEINE SUNDEN

35,80

76,30
68,80
72,80
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